
SPIELPLAN STMGC, SOMMER 2024

Sponsor

Day Date Time Holes Game session

Thursday & 18.04.2024 1 Schellen Ursli Cup (Anmeldung bis 30. März 2024) 36 Stableford

Friday 19.04.2024 Anmeldung: M. DePedrini Fax 081 833 04 14 oder

e-mail: m.de-pedrini@bluewin.ch

Friday 24.05.2024 Opening Driving Range

(according to the condition of the driving range)

Saturday 01.06.2024 Opening of the Golf Course

(according to the condition of the golf course)

Wednesday 05.06.2024 1 18:00 Hauser Cup 9 Stableford

Wednesday competition

Wednesday 12.06.2024 1 18:00 St. Gallen meets St. Moritz 9 Stableford

Wednesday competition

Wednesday 19.06.2024 1 18:00 Auto Mathis Cup 9 Stableford

Wednesday competition

Wednesday 26.06.2024 1 18:00 Engadin REM AG, Schwarzenbach & Pfiffner 9 Strokeplay

Wednesday competition

Wednesday 03.07.2024 1 18:00 1856 St. Moritz Cup (Vogel Optik) 9 Stableford

Wednesday competition

Wednesday 10.07.2024 1 18:00 Grand Cru Cup 9 Stableford

Wednesday competition

Wednesday 17.07.2024 1 18:00 Hotel Crystal Cup 9 Stableford

Wednesday competition

Wednesday 24.07.2024 1 18:00 X Glas & Peak Performance Cup 9 Strokeplay

Wednesday competition

Wednesday 31.07.2024 1 18:00 Kein Turnier   

Wednesday competition

Wednesday 07.08.2024 1 18:00 Casino St. Moritz Cup 9 Stableford

Wednesday competition  

Wednesday 14.08.2024 1 17:00 Andreas Knapp Voith 9 Eclectic

Wednesday competition

Wednesday 21.08.2024 1 18:00 Chopard St. Moritz Cup 9 Strokeplay

Wednesday competition

Sat./Sun. 24/25.08.24 1 08:30 STMGC Clubchampionsship 36 Strokeplay

Spezialprogramm bis HCP 20

Sunday 25.08.2024 1 13:00 Clubmatsch 18 Stableford

Spezialprogramm

Wednesday 28.08.2024 1 18:00 Holzbau Freund Cup 9 Strokeplay

Wednesday competition

Wednesday 04.09.2024 1 17:30 Es wird Bierisch…. 9 Stableford

Wednesday competition  

Sunday 08.09.2024 1 10:00 Hotel Soldanella "your Home in St. Moritz" 9 Foursome

Spezialprogramm Strokeplay

Wednesday 11.09.2024 1 17:30 Valentin Gastro Cup 9 Stableford

 Wednesday competition

Wednesday 18.09.2024 1 16:30 President's Cup 9 Strokeplay

Wednesday competition

Wednesday 25.09.2024 1 16:30 Reserve Tag 9  

Wednesday competition

Friday 27.09.2024 1 16:00 Elektro RES Cup 9 Stableford

Feierabendmatsch

Wednesday 02.10.2024 1 16:00 GreenParc Give and Take Turnier 9 Stableford

Wednesday competition

Friday 11.10.2024 1 19. Laternen Cup 18 Stableford

Spezialprogramm  

1 Turnier nur für Mitglieder

2 Turniere für HCP 36 & PR

 

Der Spielkalender kann jederzeit durch die Spielleitung geändert werden. Änderungen können beim Sekrariat eingesehen werden.

Mauro De Pedrini, Captain STMGC



 

 

  


